

My King Productions Launches Revolutionary Business and Personal App 'Contact Nucleus'

Contact Nucleus simplifies sharing, managing and syncing contacts, interactions, and staying connected across media platforms, all in one place

MILWAUKEE, WI, USA, June 23, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Contact Nucleus brings together "digital worlds" into one application.

"At My King Productions the reason we exist is to make life simpler, digitally. The productivity apps we create focus on solving problems both in personal and business lives. We see it as a pursuit, a quest, to make things work better." Michael Carow- Co-founder of Contact Nucleus



Contact Nucleus allows you to sync, share, merge and unmerge contact information across social media platforms.

Contact Nucleus, created by My King Productions, simplifies an enterprise or a person's day by integrating their entire digital world in one application. One of its key features is contact sharing of colleagues or business groups on iOS, Android and web. The app gives the option to select what is shared and automatically gives the most up-to-date information available for each contact every time it is updated.

The app gives a detailed timeline of interactions between users and their contacts at a touch of a button on the web, mobile or tablet. There are a plethora of business apps and contact sharing apps in the market, but what differentiate Contact Nucleus from other <u>android business apps</u>, Google business apps, or iphone apps is its ability to go from historical interactions to real-time with groups or individuals across social media, email, text or phone call.

Contact Nucleus also gives the option to merge or unmerge a person's information. It is now possible to unmerge a person or an entire source with one simple click. No other business or personal contact sharing app in the market has this feature.

"We are excited to begin sharing Contact Nucleus with the world. We will be show casing what Contact Nucleus does during the LAUNCH competition at Tech Week in Chicago on June 26th. We are looking forward to the competition and talking first hand with people about how they can simplify their lives." Michael Carow- Co-Founder of Contact Nucleus

Contact Nucleus offers a 30-day free trial period. It also offers a referral program. Subscribers can refer friends and colleagues and extend their free membership. When a person's friend or colleague joins a paid subscription, Contact Nucleus will give one month free to the person who referred a friend or colleague.

###

If you would like more information about this topic, please contact Andrea Andino at 646-583-0524 or email: aandino@mykingproductions.com

About My King Production: My King Production is comprised by a diverse team of innovators and thinkers that believe technology should simply the life of an individual so, more can be done in a day. My King production offers more than 25 years of expertise in the technology industry, and thrives on innovation and bringing the best quality applications to the market.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1q1zlfM

Andrea Andino Contact Nucleus 646-583-0524 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/210716597

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.